
 5:10
6:10
6:50
7:45
8:20
9:50

11:25
1:00
2:05
2:50
3:40
4:25

 5:20

 5:15
6:16
6:57
7:52
8:27
9:57

11:32
1:07
2:12
2:57
3:47
4:32
 5:27

 5:22
6:22
7:05
8:00
8:35

10:05
11:40
1:15
2:20
3:05
3:55
4:40
 5:35

 

Queen St.
Station

C
H
ES
TN
U
T

Queen St. Station
Transit Center 

225 N. Queen St.

 5:32
6:35
7:15
8:10
8:45

10:15
11:50
1:25
2:30
3:15
4:05
4:50
 5:45

 5:38
6:40
7:20
8:15
8:50

10:23
11:58
1:32
2:38
3:23
4:13
4:58
 5:50

 5:45
6:50
7:30
8:25
9:00

10:35
12:10

1:45
2:50
3:35
4:25
5:10
 6:00

M
C

G
O

V
E

R
N

 6:52
8:22
9:52

11:22
12:52

2:22
3:52
5:27

 5:27
6:28
7:10
8:05
8:40

10:10
11:45
1:20
2:25
3:10
4:00
4:45
 5:40

 7:05
8:35

10:05
11:35
1:05
2:35
4:05
5:40

UPMC Lititz 
Hospital 

Highlands Dr.

UPMC 
Lititz

Hospital

Rock 
Lititz

Effective: 1/4/2021

LITITZ
Serving:

D
ow

ntow
n Lancaster 

Lancaster Shopping C
enter 

G
olden Triangle Shopping C

enter
N

effsville
K

issel H
ill

Lancashire H
all

B
rethren Village

U
PM

C
 Lititz H

ospital
Lititz

Luther A
cres

Sauder Eggs
W

arw
ick M

edical C
enter

10



 5:45
6:50
7:30
8:25
9:00

10:35
12:10

1:45
2:50
3:35
4:25
5:10
 6:00

5:50
6:58
7:38
8:33
9:08

10:43
12:17

1:52
2:58
3:43
4:33
5:18
6:05

7:25
8:55

10:25
  11:55

1:25
2:55
4:25
6:00

7:35
9:05

10:35
12:05

1:35
3:05
4:35
6:10

8:15
9:45

11:15
  12:45

2:15
3:45
5:20
6:40

7:45
9:15

10:45
  12:15

1:45
3:15
4:45
6:20

7:50
9:20

10:50
  12:20

1:50
3:20
4:50
6:25

6:00
7:12
7:52
8:47
9:22

10:57
12:32

2:07
3:12
3:57
4:47
5:32
6:15

6:05
7:18
7:58
8:53
9:28

11:03
12:38

2:13
3:18
4:03
4:53
5:38
6:20

6:30
7:45
8:20
9:15
9:50

11:25
1:00
2:25
3:40
4:25
5:20
5:55
6:35

Queen St.
Station

Queen St. Station
Transit Center 

225 N. Queen St.

P Park ‘n Ride
Lot Location

5:55
7:05
7:45
8:40
9:15

10:50
12:25

2:00
3:05
3:50
4:40
5:25
6:10

7:40
9:10

10:40
12:10

1:40
3:10
4:40
6:15

UPMC Lititz
 Hospital 

Highlands Dr.

UPMC 
Lititz 

Hospital

46 3 2 1

6

4 3 2

1

Rock 
Lititz 

HOW TO RIDE RRTA
RRTA FARE INFORMATION (Correct change only, please)

Base Fare: $1.80 
Transfers: No Charge
Children: Age 5 and under are free when accompanied by a full fare paying  
passenger.
Students: Grade K-12: $1.00  High School students must show proof of student sta-
tus to obtain the discount rate.
Senior Citizens: Age 65 or older, ride free every day.
Persons with Disabilities: Ride for half-fare everyday.  A Half-Fare card is required 
for this program.  Persons under age 65 with a Medicare card qualify for this program.

GENERAL INFORMATION
Bus Information: Telephone information services are available from 5 am  
until 11:30 pm Monday through Friday, 6 am until 11 pm Saturday and 8 am 
until 7 pm Sunday. Please call 397-4246 and for TDD information call 358-1935.  
For on-line information visit www.redrosetransit.com.
 Bus Stop Policy: Inside Lancaster City limits, please wait at posted bus stops 
only. Outside Lancaster City, if no bus stop sign is nearby, please wait on the 
same side of the street as the bus and motion (wave to) the operator as the 
vehicle approaches.
Holiday: Service is generally not provided on the following holidays: New 
Year’s Day, Easter Sunday, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving 
Day and Christmas Day.
Lost and Found–Articles found on the bus are kept for 30 days. Call RRTA at 
397-4246 if you lose an article on the bus.
Thank you for observing RRTA’s policies prohibiting smoking, drinking, eating, 
playing music (except with earphones at a low volume), the policy on folding 
baby strollers before boarding and use of the speaker phone feature on cell 
phones.


