

	1	2	3		4	5	6	
	BUS	BUS	BUS	BUS	BUS	BUS	BUS	
	STARTS	<b>DEPARTS</b>	DEPARTS	DEPARTS	<b>DEPARTS</b>	<b>DEPARTS</b>	ENDS	
	Queen St. Station Transit Center 225 N. Queen St.	Lancaster Shopping Center	Neffsville Lititz Pike and Valley Rd.	UPMC Lititz Hospital Highlands Dr.	Kissel Hill Lititz Pike & Owl Hill Rd.	Oak St. & Main St.	Lititz Newport Rd. & Tollgate Rd.	
			\ 	VEEKDAYS				
A.M.	5:10	5:15	5:22	5:27	5:32	5:38	5:45	
	6:10	6:16	6:22	6:28	6:35	6:40	6:50	
	6:50	6:57	7:05	7:10	7:15	7:20	7:30	
	7:45	7:52	8:00	8:05	8:10	8:15	8:25	
	8:20	8:27	8:35	8:40	8:45	8:50	9:00	
	9:50	9:57	10:05	10:10	10:15	10:23	10:35	
	11:25	11:32	11:40	11:45	11:50	11:58	12:10	
P.M.	1:00	1:07	1:15	1:20	1:25	1:32	1:45	
	2:05	2:12	2:20	2:25	2:30	2:38	2:50	
	2:50	2:57	3:05	3:10	3:15	3:23	3:35	
	3:40	3:47	3:55	4:00	4:05	4:13	4:25	
	4:25	4:32	4:40	4:45	4:50	4:58	5:10	
	5:20	5:27	5:35	5:40	5:45	5:50	6:00	

				SATURDAY				
A.M.	6:45	6:52	7:00	7:05	7:10	7:15	7:25	
	8:15	8:22	8:30	8:35	8:40	8:45	8:55	
	9:45	9:52	10:00	10:05	10:10	10:15	10:25	
	11:15	11:22	11:30	11:35	11:40	11:45	11:55	
P.M	12:45	12:52	1:00	1:05	1:10	1:15	1:25	
	2:15	2:22	2:30	2:35	2:40	2:45	2:55	
	3:45	3:52	4:00	4:05	4:10	4:15	4:25	
	5:20	5:27	5:35	5:40	5:45	5:50	6:00	

Warwick Medical Center



Lancaster Shopping Center
Golden Triangle Shopping Center
Neffsville
Kissel Hill
Lancashire Hall
Brethren Village
UPMC Lititz Hospital
Lititz
Luther Acres
Sauder Eggs

Effective: 1/4/2021

Downtown Lancaster

Serving:

	BUS STARTS Lititz Newport Rd. & Tollgate Rd.	BUS DEPARTS Kissel Hill Lititz Pike and Owl Hill Rd.	BUS DEPARTS UPMC Lititz Hospital Highlands Dr.	BUS DEPARTS Neffsville Lititz Pike and Valley Rd.	BUS DEPARTS Lancaster Shopping Center	BUS ENDS Queen St. Station Transit Center 225 N. Queen St.				
	WEEKDAYS									
A.M.	5:45	5:50	5:55	6:00	6:05	6:30				
	6:50	6:58	7:05	7:12	7:18	7:45				
	7:30	7:38	7:45	7:52	7:58	8:20				
	8:25	8:33	8:40	8:47	8:53	9:15				
	9:00	9:08	9:15	9:22	9:28	9:50				
	10:35	10:43	10:50	10:57	11:03	11:25				
P.M	12:10	12:17	12:25	12:32	12:38	1:00				
	1:45	1:52	2:00	2:07	2:13	2:25				
	2:50	2:58	3:05	3:12	3:18	3:40				
	3:35	3:43	3:50	3:57	4:03	4:25				
	4:25	4:33	4:40	4:47	4:53	5:20				
	5:10	5:18	5:25	5:32	5:38	5:55				
	6:00	6:05	6:10	6:15	6:20	6:35				

SATURDAY							
A.M. 7:25	7:35	7:40	7:45	7:50	8:15		
8:55	9:05	9:10	9:15	9:20	9:45		
10:25	10:35	10:40	10:45	10:50	11:15		
11:55	12:05	12:10	12:15	12:20	12:45		
P.M 1:25	1:35	1:40	1:45	1:50	2:15		
2:55	3:05	3:10	3:15	3:20	3:45		
4:25	4:35	4:40	4:45	4:50	5:20		
6:00	6:10	6:15	6:20	6:25	6:40		

## HOW TO RIDE RRTA

## RRTA FARE INFORMATION (Correct change only, please)

Base Fare: \$1.80
Transfers: No Charge

Children: Age 5 and under are free when accompanied by a full fare paying

passenger.

**Students:** Grade K-12: \$1.00 High School students must show proof of student status to obtain the discount rate.

Senior Citizens: Age 65 or older, ride free every day.

**Persons with Disabilities:** Ride for half-fare everyday. A Half-Fare card is required for this program. Persons under age 65 with a Medicare card qualify for this program.

## **GENERAL INFORMATION**

**Bus Information:** Telephone information services are available from 5 am until 11:30 pm Monday through Friday, 6 am until 11 pm Saturday and 8 am until 7 pm Sunday. Please call **397-4246** and for TDD information call 358-1935. For on-line information visit **www.redrosetransit.com**.

**Bus Stop Policy:** Inside Lancaster City limits, please wait at posted bus stops only. Outside Lancaster City, if no bus stop sign is nearby, please wait on the same side of the street as the bus and motion (wave to) the operator as the vehicle approaches.

*Holiday:* Service is generally not provided on the following holidays: New Year's Day, Easter Sunday, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.

Lost and Found—Articles found on the bus are kept for 30 days. Call RRTA at 397-4246 if you lose an article on the bus.

Thank you for observing RRTA's policies prohibiting smoking, drinking, eating, playing music (except with earphones at a low volume), the policy on folding baby strollers before boarding and use of the speaker phone feature on cell phones.